
 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A A+AB+ B+1 AA A A+ 27  24  36  30  24  9  36  9  30  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 1107 

 96 

 882 

17111201 171112019.15
GAGGAR PRANJAL 

PRADEEP

CHAMPA

PASS

A AAB+ B2 AA+ A B+ 27  24  36  27  21  10  36  9  24  25 
 8.56

 214 

 121 

 1044 

 96 

 830 

17111202 171112028.63
PANCHARIA 

RISHIKESH UMESH

MADHURI

PASS

B BCB+ B3 B+B+ B+ B 21  24  24  21  21  8  32  8  21  25 
 7.20

 180 

 121 

 838 

 96 

 658 

17111203 171112036.93
PATIL PRANAV 

PRAKASH

VAISHALI

PASS

C B*CC B4 BB+ B+ D 18  18  24  21  21  8  28  8  15  25 
 6.44

 161 

 121 

 866 

 96 

 705 

16111204 161112047.16
KSHIRSAGAR 

NAYAN 

NANDKUMAR

VIDHYA

PASS

D F*F*C D5 DB+ B D 15  18  0  0  15  8  20  7  15  18 
 3.92

 98 

 114 

 706 

 96 

 608 

16111205 16111205-
PATIL DEEPAK 

MOHAN

DIPALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B B+CB+ B6 B+A B B+ 21  24  24  24  21  9  32  7  24  25 
 7.44

 186 

 121 

 864 

 96 

 678 

17111205 171112057.14
VISHWEKAR 

SHAILESH RAMLING

MAHANANDA

PASS

C B*DB+ C*7 CB+ B+ B+ 18  24  20  21  18  8  24  8  24  25 
 6.60

 165 

 121 

 782 

 96 

 617 

16111206 161112066.46
SHINDE SANKET 

SANJAY

BHAGYASHRI

PASS

B B+CB+ D8 B+B+ B+ C 21  24  24  24  15  8  32  8  18  25 
 6.96

 174 

 121 

 885 

 96 

 711 

17111207 171112077.31
PALAKHE 

VISHWAJEET 

GORAKHNATH

VAISHALI

PASS

B BBB+ D9 B+A A C 21  24  28  21  15  9  32  9  18  25 
 7.08

 177 

 121 

 903 

 96 

 726 

17111108 171111087.46
KEVALE SHRUTIKA 

SITARAM

PRATIBHA

PASS

B+ B+B+A C10 AA A B+ 24  27  32  24  18  9  36  9  24  25 
 8.12

 203 

 121 

 931 

 96 

 728 

17111209 171112097.69
GOSAVI AKASH 

MACHINDRA

POOJA

PASS

D DDD* C11 BB+ B+ A 15  15  20  15  18  8  28  8  27  25 
 6.16

 154 

 121 

 797 

 96 

 643 

15111210 151112106.59
HANKARE VISHAL 

GANESH

PASS

A+ AAB+ B12 AA+ A B 30  24  36  27  21  10  36  9  21  25 
 8.56

 214 

 121 

 1002 

 96 

 788 

17111110 171111108.28
MHETRE PRITI 

SHAHAJI

MHETRE 

PRABHAVATI 

SHAHAJI

PASS

B+ BB+A C13 AB+ A A 24  27  32  21  18  8  36  9  27  25 
 8.08

 202 

 121 

 979 

 96 

 777 

17111211 171112118.09
GUJJALWAR 

ADITYA VISHNU

ASHALATA

PASS

C BBB F14 AA B B 18  21  28  21  0  9  36  7  21  22 
 6.44

 161 

 118 

 800 

 96 

 639 

17111212 17111212-
NIMSE SUDHIR 

VITTHAL

VIJAYA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A B+BA+ C15 A+A B+ B 27  30  28  24  18  9  40  8  21  25 
 8.20

 205 

 121 

 991 

 96 

 786 

17111113 171111138.19
SALUNKE PALLAVI 

RAMESH

MANISHA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+ BCB B16 B+A B+ B 24  21  24  21  21  9  32  8  21  25 
 7.24

 181 

 121 

 849 

 96 

 668 

17111214 171112147.02
BHUJBAL RISHABH 

RAJENDRA

SUNANDA

PASS

B+ B+B+B B17 AA A B 24  21  32  24  21  9  36  9  21  25 
 7.88

 197 

 121 

 967 

 96 

 770 

17111215 171112157.99
JAMBHALE KRUNAL 

LAXMAN

MANGAL

PASS

C B+BA B18 B+A B+ B+ 18  27  28  24  21  9  32  8  24  25 
 7.64

 191 

 121 

 907 

 96 

 716 

17111216 171112167.50
HARBHARE 

RAJKUMAR 

GOVARDHAN

SHALAN

PASS

B+ B+BB+ C19 AB+ A A 24  24  28  24  18  8  36  9  27  25 
 7.92

 198 

 121 

 980 

 96 

 782 

17111217 171112178.10
SAUDAGAR ASIM 

SARFARAJ 

RAHIMODDIN

MEHRUNISA

PASS

B+ B+BB C20 AA B+ B 24  21  28  24  18  9  36  8  21  25 
 7.56

 189 

 121 

 1042 

 96 

 853 

17111218 171112188.61
NIKAM NILESH 

JEEVAN

VANDANA

PASS

B ACB C21 AA A+ A 21  21  24  27  18  9  36  10  27  25 
 7.72

 193 

 121 

 969 

 96 

 776 

17111219 171112198.01
WAGHODE 

SWANAND VISHNU

SUREKHA

PASS

A A+B+A A22 A+A A A 27  27  32  30  27  9  40  9  27  25 
 9.12

 228 

 121 

 1082 

 96 

 854 

17111221 171112218.94
ALPHAJ JAHANGIR 

RIKIBDAR

ZAYARABI 

JAHANGIR 

RIKIBDAR

PASS

A A+AA A+23 AA A B+ 27  27  36  30  30  9  36  9  24  25 
 9.12

 228 

 121 

 1119 

 96 

 891 

17111122 171111229.25
THORAT SHWETA 

MAHESH

MANISHA

PASS

B+ BBB+ C24 B+B+ B+ A 24  24  28  21  18  8  32  8  27  25 
 7.60

 190 

 121 

 866 

 96 

 676 

17111223 171112237.16
ADITYA PRAKASH 

KAMBLE

SANGITA

PASS

A+ AAA+ C25 AA A B 30  30  36  27  18  9  36  9  21  25 
 8.64

 216 

 121 

 1058 

 96 

 842 

17111124 171111248.74
PANSARE PRUTHA 

VIVEK

ASHWINI VIVEK 

PANSARE

PASS

B BB+B C26 B+A B+ B 21  21  32  21  18  9  32  8  21  25 
 7.32

 183 

 121 

 912 

 96 

 729 

17111225 171112257.54
TAMBOLI IRFAN 

YUNNUS

RUKSANA

PASS

A AAA B27 AA A D 27  27  36  27  21  9  36  9  15  25 
 8.28

 207 

 121 

 999 

 96 

 792 

17111226 171112268.26
GHONMODE 

NISHANT RAHUL

SHAML

PASS

B+ BCB C28 AA A A 24  21  24  21  18  9  36  9  27  25 
 7.56

 189 

 121 

 850 

 96 

 661 

17111227 171112277.02
KAROSHI ONKAR 

CHANDRAKANT

SANGEETA

PASS

B CBD D29 AA A C 21  15  28  18  15  9  36  9  18  25 
 6.76

 169 

 121 

 766 

 96 

 597 

17111229 171112296.33
BACHAL KEDAR 

DATTATRAY

VAISHALI

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

09/01/2020



 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+ CCC F30 AA A B+ 24  18  24  18  0  9  36  9  24  22 
 6.48

 162 

 118 

 795 

 96 

 633 

17111230 17111230-
RATHOD CHIRAG 

PANDIT

RATHOD ANJANA 

PANDIT

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A B+B+B C31 A+A A B 27  21  32  24  18  9  40  9  21  25 
 8.04

 201 

 121 

 964 

 96 

 763 

17111131 171111317.97
PATIL PRIYANKA 

PRASHANT

POONAM

PASS

A AAB+ B+32 AA A B 27  24  36  27  24  9  36  9  21  25 
 8.52

 213 

 121 

 986 

 96 

 773 

17111132 171111328.15
TIWATANE 

SURABHI 

NITINKUMAR

TIWATANE SAVITA 

NITINKUMAR

PASS

A+ A+A+A+ A33 A+A A+ B+ 30  30  40  30  27  9  40  10  24  25 
 9.60

 240 

 121 

 1003 

 96 

 763 

17111233 171112338.29
KORUCHE YASH 

BABASAHEB

MEENA

PASS

A AA+A+ A+34 B+A A B+ 27  30  40  27  30  9  32  9  24  25 
 9.12

 228 

 121 

 1057 

 96 

 829 

17111234 171112348.74
PRAJWAL 

PRADEEP 

MAHAJAN

PRIYA

PASS

B BBA B35 AA A B 21  27  28  21  21  9  36  9  21  25 
 7.72

 193 

 121 

 984 

 96 

 791 

17111135 171111358.13
PATIL ANUSHRI 

BHASKAR

VANDANA

PASS

B DDB+ F36 AA A B 21  24  20  15  0  9  36  9  21  22 
 6.20

 155 

 118 

 900 

 96 

 745 

17111136 17111136-
MALI SANIKA 

RAMESH

SAVITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A A+A+A B37 AA A B 27  27  40  30  21  9  36  9  21  25 
 8.80

 220 

 121 

 1097 

 96 

 877 

17111137 171111379.07
PATIL GRISHMA 

AMAR

SUREKHA

PASS

B+ B+CB+ C38 B+A A B 24  24  24  24  18  9  32  9  21  25 
 7.40

 185 

 121 

 951 

 96 

 766 

17111238 171112387.86
BANSHETTI 

MAHESH 

MALLIKARJUN

ASHA

PASS

B BCB+ D39 AA B+ B+ 21  24  24  21  15  9  36  8  24  25 
 7.28

 182 

 121 

 922 

 96 

 740 

17111139 171111397.62
MADHURA SUNITA 

JADHAV

SUNITA

PASS

C CCC C40 BA B+ C 18  18  24  18  18  9  28  8  18  25 
 6.36

 159 

 121 

 876 

 96 

 717 

17111240 171112407.24
BHANDARE 

PAWANKUMAR 

RAVINDRANATH

SUNITA

PASS

B+ B+CC D41 AA A A 24  18  24  24  15  9  36  9  27  25 
 7.44

 186 

 121 

 961 

 96 

 775 

17111241 171112417.94
SWAPNIL SANJAY 

NALAWADE

SANGITA

PASS

C CFB F42 B+A A B 18  21  0  18  0  9  32  9  21  18 
 5.12

 128 

 114 

 797 

 96 

 669 

17111242 17111242-
SAWANT SAURABH 

SAYAJI

RAJASHREE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A B+B+B+ C43 B+A A A 27  24  32  24  18  9  32  9  27  25 
 8.08

 202 

 121 

 1037 

 96 

 835 

17111243 171112438.57
GHODAKE 

PRAJWAL SUNIL

PRABHAVATI

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

09/01/2020



 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B BCD F44 AB+ A B 21  15  24  21  0  8  36  9  21  22 
 6.20

 155 

 118 

 772 

 96 

 617 

17111144 17111144-
CHAURE PRIYANKA 

RAMDAS

SHANUBAI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B AB+B+ B+45 B+A B+ A 21  24  32  27  24  9  32  8  27  25 
 8.16

 204 

 121 

 987 

 96 

 783 

17111245 171112458.16
PAWAR SAIRAJ 

SATYAWAN

JAYMALA

PASS

B+ B+BB+ B46 B+A A B+ 24  24  28  24  21  9  32  9  24  25 
 7.80

 195 

 121 

 837 

 96 

 642 

17111246 171112466.92
EKAL PANKAJ 

RAJENDRA

SUJATA

PASS

B+ A+AA+ B+47 B+A A B 24  30  36  30  24  9  32  9  21  25 
 8.60

 215 

 121 

 1077 

 96 

 862 

17111147 171111478.90
SNEHAL RAVINDRA 

LOKHANDE

HEMLATA

PASS

B+ B+BA B+48 AA A A 24  27  28  24  24  9  36  9  27  25 
 8.32

 208 

 121 

 1007 

 96 

 799 

17111248 171112488.32
RAJPUT DHANRAJ 

BHARATSING

URMILA

PASS

A BB+B+ D49 B+A A B+ 27  24  32  21  15  9  32  9  24  25 
 7.72

 193 

 121 

 901 

 96 

 708 

17111249 171112497.45
BHANGALE 

BHIVENDRA 

GOVINDA

POONAM

PASS

F DFD F50 B+B+ B+ B 0  15  0  15  0  8  32  8  21  15 
 3.96

 99 

 108 

 632 

 93 

 533 

17111250 17111250-
PAWAR 

RUSHIKESH 

RAJARAM

RUPALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B BB+B D51 AB+ B+ B 21  21  32  21  15  8  36  8  21  25 
 7.32

 183 

 121 

 897 

 96 

 714 

17111254 171112547.41
BHOSALE PRATIK 

DILIP

SUSHAMA

PASS

D DDC F52 BD C B+ 15  18  20  15  0  5  28  6  24  22 
 5.24

 131 

 118 

 718 

 96 

 587 

17111256 17111256-
DHADE SHUBHAM 

RAJENDRA

ANJANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ CCB C53 B+A A D 24  21  24  18  18  9  32  9  15  25 
 6.80

 170 

 121 

 881 

 96 

 711 

17111157 171111577.28
DHANASHRI 

ANNASO LAVATE

SINDHU

PASS

B BCA D54 B+B+ B+ B+ 21  27  24  21  15  8  32  8  24  25 
 7.20

 180 

 121 

 915 

 96 

 735 

17111258 171112587.56
NAGANE ASHISH 

ABHIMANYU

SMITA

PASS

C CDB+ D55 B+A B B+ 18  24  20  18  15  9  32  7  24  25 
 6.68

 167 

 121 

 810 

 96 

 643 

17111259 171112596.69
POUL GANESH 

NAMDEV

ANITA

PASS

B+ A+B+A+ B56 B+A A+ B+ 24  30  32  30  21  9  32  10  24  25 
 8.48

 212 

 121 

 1045 

 96 

 833 

17111260 171112608.64
PATIL OMKAR DILIP

MANISHA

PASS

C BBA D57 B+A A C 18  27  28  21  15  9  32  9  18  25 
 7.08

 177 

 121 

 907 

 96 

 730 

17111161 171111617.50
BALAPURE 

LAKSHMI 

LOKCHAND

REKHA

PASS

D DDB F58 AB+ B B 15  21  20  15  0  8  36  7  21  22 
 5.72

 143 

 118 

 703 

 96 

 560 

17111262 17111262-
PAWAR SAGAR 

SIDDHESHWAR

JAYASHRI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B* D*F*B F*59 BB+ B C 21  21  0  15  0  8  28  7  18  18 
 4.72

 118 

 108 

 695 

 90 

 577 

16112264 16112264-
Dar Yamin Hussain

SHAHIDA

FAIL(PROMOTED)
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

09/01/2020



 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B CDB+ C60 B+B+ B B+ 21  24  20  18  18  8  32  7  24  25 
 6.88

 172 

 121 

 784 

 96 

 612 

17112264 171122646.48
ROHIT SHARMA

PRABHA

PASS

F DFD F61 B+B+ B B+ 0  15  0  15  0  8  32  7  24  15 
 4.04

 101 

 111 

 680 

 96 

 579 

17112265 17112265-
SYED INAMUL HAQ 

ANDRABI

RAZIA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ BBB D62 B+A A B+ 24  21  28  21  15  9  32  9  24  25 
 7.32

 183 

 121 

 1037 

 96 

 854 

18113171 181131718.57
KANAKRADDI 

MEGHA SHANKAR

SAVITRA

PASS

A+ B+B+B+ D63 A+A+ A+ B+ 30  24  32  24  15  10  40  10  24  25 
 8.36

 209 

 121 

 1051 

 96 

 842 

18113272 181132728.69
SUMIT RAGHUNATH 

MANE

SARIKA

PASS

B+ B+B+B D64 AA A B+ 24  21  32  24  15  9  36  9  24  25 
 7.76

 194 

 121 

 1016 

 96 

 822 

18113173 181131738.40
SHEKHAR 

KAMALAKAR 

KAKADE

MANGAL

PASS

B+ ADB+ C65 AA A B 24  24  20  27  18  9  36  9  21  25 
 7.52

 188 

 121 

 1016 

 96 

 828 

18113174 181131748.40
PATIL TILOTTAMA 

HIRAMAN

SUREKHA

PASS

A A+BA+ D66 A+A+ A+ A 27  30  28  30  15  10  40  10  27  25 
 8.68

 217 

 121 

 1084 

 96 

 867 

18113275 181132758.96
MOHARKAR KUNAL 

PRAMOD

PRANITA

PASS

C CDB+ F67 AA B B+ 18  24  20  18  0  9  36  7  24  22 
 6.24

 156 

 118 

 854 

 96 

 698 

18113176 18113176-
VARSHA 

KAPARSING 

JADHAO

DIPALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

A B+BA C68 A+A A B+ 27  27  28  24  18  9  40  9  24  25 
 8.24

 206 

 121 

 1067 

 96 

 861 

18113277 181132778.82
AHER SAURABH 

SANJAY

SANGITA

PASS

B+ CDB+ F69 AA B+ B 24  24  20  18  0  9  36  8  21  22 
 6.40

 160 

 118 

 923 

 96 

 763 

18113179 18113179-
CHANDANSHIVE 

AISHWARYA VINOD

VIDYA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ AB+A C70 AA A B+ 24  27  32  27  18  9  36  9  24  25 
 8.24

 206 

 121 

 1037 

 96 

 831 

18113280 181132808.57
AGALE KRUSHNA 

DATTATRAYA

MEENA

PASS

A+ AB+A B71 AA A+ A 30  27  32  27  21  9  36  10  27  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 1057 

 96 

 838 

18113281 181132818.74
PRATIK KAILAS 

BORADE

USHA

PASS

A+ AAA B+72 AA A+ A 30  27  36  27  24  9  36  10  27  25 
 9.04

 226 

 121 

 1119 

 96 

 893 

18113282 181132829.25
Medar Purushottam 

Prakash

Jayashree

PASS
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 FIFTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE501

 3

CE502 HS003CE508CE507CE506CE505CE504CE503

 1 3 3 4 3  4  3 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

Total Student Count:  72 

Contoller of Examination

CE501- Design of Steel Structures

CE502- Town Planning &Transportation Engineering

CE503- Analysis of Determinate Structures

CE504- Water Supply Engineering 

CE505- Engineering Hydrology

CE506- Transportation Engineering Lab

CE507- Building Planning and Design Studio

CE508- Computer Aided Drawing Lab

HS003- General Proficiency-III

- 

- 

- 
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